
PAKI N RANGER PUNJAB
SHORT TENDER NOTICE FOR PRO ISION OF ANIMAL RATION

1. sealed tenders for supply of Animal Ration are invited from the Government registered firms
on free deiivery basis as per following scale to all sector Headquarters / wings and pakistan Rangers
Academy for the period from t JUly 20ZZ to 30 June 2023:-

2. According to above scale, every firm will mention price of daily ration per animal and price of
every ration item separately per Kg. Rates quoted \r'/ill be lnclusive of sales tax and other taxes.

3. Tender form alongwiih detailed specificarions and quantity can be obtained ui.Lrf ordnance
Branch Headquaners Pakistan Rangers (Punjab) Lahore upto 30 May 2022 at 'l4oo hrs at the cost of
Rs. 5000^ (in cash), which is norr refundable.

4. All firms will deposit 5olo earnest money in favour of,,Director General pakistan Rangers
(Punjab) Lahore" by pay order which is refundable

5. All firms will mentlon their sales tax registi'ation and NTN number in their quotations otherwise

quotation '"{:ll be rejected.

6. Every firm will bring 10 Kg sample of each ration item which will be tested in Laboratory and

charges will be paid by the concerrred firm.

7. Tenders/offers can be deposited uptill 1100 hours on 31 \lay 2A22 andwill beopenedatl2OO
hours on the same day.

8. Director General Pakista Rangers (PunjrL) reserves the right to reject any or all offers/bids

with assigning reasons, prior to acceptance of tender.

Note: This tender is available on Public Procurement Regulatory Authority web Site w!!v,/.ppr;r orq. pk

and Pakistan Rangers (Punjab) v",ec site www oakistan ranoesou niab. com

Station Lahore
\) Tld',

d FarmDeput/ Assistant Director Remount Veterinary an

Dded 9) Apr zo22

Iq-
for Director GeNeral Pakislan Rangers(Punjab)

(Humaira Haider)

^Nt\ (

Horse / lvlule Camel

llems Summer
(t Mar to 31 Oct )

(245 oays)

Winter
('l Nov to 28 Feb)

1120 days)

Items Scale (Through
out'12 [4onths)

Grarn Crushed 0.907 KG per day 1.361 KG per day Gram Crushed 1 814 KG per day

b Barley Pressed 1 8T4 KG per day 1.361 KG per day Barley Pressed 1.361 KG per day
Bra n 1.361 KG per day 1.361 KG per day I\,4issa/Bhoosa/

Gowar Patri
7 .257 KG pet day

d Jawar Kutri/Javi
Kutri

8.164 KG per day B 164 F.c per day 53 t 0.056 KG per day

e Green Fodder 1.814 KG per day 1.8121(G per day Alum 0 227 KG per week
0 032 l(G Per da

Coconut
OiULinseed Oil

0.227 KG per month
(0 008 KG per day)

0.454 KG per month
(0.015 KG per day)

Gur 0 454 KG per week
(0.065 t(G Per day)

g Sat 0.907 KG per month
(0.030 KG per day)

0 907 KG per month
(0.030 KG per day)

Bilter Oir 3.628 KG per year
(0.010 KG Per day)

a.



PAKISTAN RANGERS (PU B)
SHORT TENDER NOTIC E FOR PROVISI 0N OF ANIMAL RATION

1. sealed tenders for supply of Animal Ration are invited from the Government registered firms

on free delivery basis as per following scale to all sector Headquarters / wings and pakistan Rangers

Academy for the period from 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023:-

Scale (Through
out 12 Months)

Granl Crushed 1.81.1 (G per day

1 361 KG per day Barley Pressed

iMissa/Bhoosa/
Gowar Patri

7.257 KG per day

6. r04 A(J peT Oay 8.164 KG per day S alt 0 056 KC per day

1.814 KG per dey 1-81.1 KG per day 4.227 KG per week
0.032 KG Per d

rlil

0.454 KG per month
(0 015 KG per day)

Gur

Bitter O r

2. According to above scale, every firm will mention price of daily ration per animal and price of
every rat,on item separately per Kg. Rates quoted vr'ill be inclusive of sales lax and other taxes.

3. Tender form alongwith detailed specifications and quantiry can be obtained iiorn ordnance
Branch Headquarters Pakistan Rangers (Punjab) Lahore upto ga tvtay 2022 at 1400 hrs at the cost of
Rs. 5000/- (in cash), which is norL refundable.

4. All firms will deposit 5% earnest money in favour of ,,Director General pakislan Rangers
(Punrab) Lahore" by pay order which is refundabte

5. All firms will mention their rales tax registiation and NTN numbL.r ln their quotaiions otherwise

quotation will be rejected.

6. Every firm will brirrg T 0 iia sample of e3clt r3tion item lrhi.h rvilt be tested in Labcratory and

charges will be paid by the concdrned firn'r.

7. Tenders/offers can be deposited uptill 1100 hours on 31 May 2022 andwill beopenedati2O0
hours on the same day.

B. Director General Pakistan Rangers (Punjeb) reserves the right tc reject any or all ofiers/bids

with assigning reasons, prior to acceptance of tenCer.

Nq!q: This iender is avallable o Public Prcourerre t RegLilatory Autirorily web site !vw/!, prra. orq.pk

anC Pakistan Rangers (Punjab) r, Eb site www.oaijislanranqespuniab cont

lorStation Latiore DepLriy Assistant Director Rcmcunt Veterinary
for Director General Pakistan Rarrgers(Punjab)

(Huirtnira Haider)

Camel

Items Summer
(, l\4ar to 3r oct )

(245 days)

Winter
(1 Nov to 28 Feb)

(120 days)

tems

a Gram CrLrshed 0.907 KG per day 1.361 KG per day

b Barley Pressed 1.8'14 KG per day

c Bran 1.361 KG per day '1 .361 KG per day

d Jawar Kutri/Javi
Kutri

Green Fodder

Coconul
Oil/Linseed Oil

0.227 KG per month
(0.008 KG p,er day)

0.45.1 KG per vr'eek
(0.065 i(G Per day)

s Sall 0.907 KG pcr rnonlh
(0.030 KG per day)

0.907 (G per month
(0.030 KG per day)

3.6211 r(G per year
(0.010 KG Per day)

oated,lZ A{ 2c22

Ser Horse / Mule

1 361 KG per day

le.

I



dL

.,isit diz-r.r,..,x
Jt,;,!t),;v(L641/:,tdl. -(,r;;,,lh,Et<.J et:)i,ovty!- o,{-t zozztszo ._ 20226!r{ _1

-,.- - P, *€ t it ilu. L E l:o,
.>'t ut it tr/Jt'-ttiu .t

-("c/e" ,*,* t'!-,ct;c tall j:,i(2-,1,,ri-(J,;:r;-;t,JJ.vLJctue ,'!ih -,,ti
(-e.);i,cv t;;,'lLi,)4/ti-l2oz2e( 3a:,,7,f,',,,-,soaot{s'rtifirniby4,.ts4,f? tE -2

a vn ul ; t !:. 
"; 

zE,lf v :-,:-!, r I i,,ai, t 7
-<-Lt,LtsJr-irl ,/{;vL.,e iujzr,.it-1,1(=rt):/:,scr'17}l:tfiq,;sv" ).a -3

-iLvo,tfoz$,-,,..-J,Jlc,,i,,[,F,,,t,?-r.,r"l;4 :..t,,i{, E +,-: i:r; -4

-J-: lo ^t^f-+rrr-r,.,,'"! *J,2.,t, ;"*. )rs -s

-i.-1,,,):t."i3',,,(:,-:i'-1.:<'J.:.rl{.2(,::r;v:i1l/rc(,Cpa;vL(,t,8+t+i), -6
Itltzoo.!tv',gt,,t*tttij,1+li,,.r,t')(-s))/:,evi1{;.,Jo,+1tooJ.t 2022,-? 31-.,,.,)i-

-(Lt,teJ J,?/,J,h,

-ei{,aigt;-./.7-ti.t.r,,-t;.,{Pjat q,j{4-Lt}",,tlfJl{-s..t;l,,,sdy)7.:iit: ,8

.;.-"'..iQ :i,iri\,, "www.ppra.org.pk .t v-l,i PPR1.,+1 -tLi

-- *f,Ldl'wlvw. pa ristanra ngerspu njar. oom

?E b.t'ti-'., tv-

tfl :On

zi2z ,l-t' -34 
'A,t

( 
-,,'.. 

) r i, oc' .\ J'.-. r :t )'- ) /
(',.: .;J

i,"')f t-r

tl r t71r t./(/ ,el
:!:Jy' r.zat /l()l! 1361 4/.P71.814

t{r)iy' t.stq -,rt),.i 1 361 *ri ,V o oot

/rlL/11361 )!tt,f$ 1 361

rt 4)i e 164 r!(i$ a.'tG4 6{,st-z
1!(DV 1 .814 ttrtti 1 814 ,,i,,:

- Lt.r ,r 0.4:4 :*li/ s.227 JrJ,r,
.'tt)Y 0.056 :1,"(6 o so7 )t(ta! a.sol -l/

-': '1, :r 7 .257

.:.i.'..1/o.zzt

-,a.',,7o.asq
;12,t,1/ 3.62s (t/ ti)el- t :i

tr.t: I



th); vzt

., 
jv judr)z-rr...,*

J,i6t,tvlLtJdt;i,cdt,'J,r:;,'l;t Ev.[t-e.t ;.',7v'y'! -,J-i zozt,tsto - zozzita[ -1

- : 1 )t', 4 tf r ); 1 ;.' v L,tll ;g.

tt )n Zt t)y'J12_t./c)1t .,!

- 
(.{rt,', A * < {'Lt t I ) ( rY i -i,i L r,'r e.i-,! Ju }:t ; - ) u'J J.uL E ttte, {it', e. }

(..v:))i,tl2 t)tt/4Lt4.ii-f 2a22i 30.r,ra9"u 4,sooort'9t;(;',;'Sr-ylf\,'v1, t,,i -2

- 7 l,' j r J; e1 {.'/'f v - r-.', t't ; :, 4}, t7

-1,"1',vte-fc-'J'/'',/€';vL1,l.-.u:-Qr,:,ir,-4,':Qe,>;i,cd\,)r/-trjJ{":v,;s"k&) P -3

- J'- v O,l f t'- /1, -'.a - i;. /o,' l,.E rt'/;/')4,G.4 ? 
"t 
it' i + ) -' ) I - 4

-1-;/i.^ i.-Ea{-r.. .,ik)-:-r."1,-- i'i .5

-i-1,',)aoit,,,'tz-v,1,/i6)d-i'.*: )) 
j,:l(i/ rc ( ,GrcivL1,u,)iat1 i)1 -6

'Jt+lj]oaJj,:o'5t,|(rstt;;f,4li,S,"ttt.v'">;,)'9r/'n;"{4-19'Z-1fioei.2o22l 31i"'' *_

-(!.-t,E;A]J:.4),n,

-q'!,t/Jtil7',-xi-//:{-r,a,l;-:{ty4il*-L,,Pet:1firt=v'",;:i,sr/\Ji}*t: -e

.:: v -", ! ( - )/:-, r)2-!,rr"www. ppra.org. pk " o' ; -. -',! ee A x ;. -' e !
- i- -,?, tfr-,www.paxistanran gerspun jab' com

(

l- n| :cF
zllz u1,., Al 'A't

a; i:ti;i '.:; it-
,jli

G.L4);i,cv'\J4i;. tt

("'t'')

l)tttjtb .tr-

t./ r t71r t.ir J1, ,e/
ll t.xt ?!(;/ 1.361 a1i,,1/ t.att

-. tt",( I etq 4yt7 t .se t 4i l/ o.sat !,;;

-'J"1,':t 1 .361
",!( 

)Y t 361 ,'I

:!'l! e.rct .,!()V 8 rc4

,;-1( t.e l .''11tt7 t.eta

:11t1! n a5o ;*1J/ o.zzt

:!"1! o.osa :t,"1tl/ a.oot ;$1rIy' o.oot

."t-. .)V I zs r-

i"1)1r't1/ 6.r, ,if,l
,oC!1/ o.qsq

: lv,t + 3.628 (t,/,t)vL)')'

,ltl

!rl

I


